
Marathon 

10k 2023 

(male)

Overall 

Pos FirstName LastName

Race 

No

Net 

Time

Catego

ry

Categ 

Pos Gender

Penalty 

Time Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT 3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT T5_SPLIT 6k_SPLIT

1 2 Jasper Hajonides 1177 02:37:25 Senior 1 Male 00:14:51 00:00:40 00:15:06 00:00:34 00:15:13 00:00:33 00:14:55 00:00:25 00:15:11 00:00:25 00:15:13

2 3 Craig Campion 1004 02:43:49 Senior 2 Male Witham Dolphins 00:15:04 00:00:19 00:14:52 00:00:21 00:15:03 00:00:54 00:15:08 00:00:53 00:15:37 00:00:28 00:16:20

3 5 S Mariadas 1006 02:48:18 Vet40+ 1 Male 00:15:08 00:00:24 00:15:32 00:00:14 00:15:59 00:00:30 00:15:52 00:00:32 00:17:13 00:00:42 00:16:42

4 8 Richard Gregory 1098 02:56:20 Senior 3 Male +00:00:10 00:16:53 00:00:40 00:16:25 00:00:17 00:16:24 00:00:18 00:16:37 00:00:42 00:17:08 00:00:52 00:16:59

5 9 Ilya Bochkov 1021 02:56:22 Vet40+ 2 Male NUEL 00:15:53 00:00:25 00:15:44 00:00:12 00:16:26 00:00:45 00:16:26 00:00:16 00:17:05 00:00:17 00:17:25

6 10 Nick Rusz 1015 02:58:04 Vet40+ 3 Male Farnham Swimming Club 00:15:47 00:00:32 00:16:29 00:00:38 00:16:25 00:00:38 00:16:26 00:00:45 00:16:52 00:00:44 00:17:28

7 11 Aaran Champion 1038 03:01:02 Senior 4 Male 00:16:51 00:00:18 00:17:16 00:00:23 00:17:25 00:00:18 00:18:02 00:00:17 00:17:47 00:00:58 00:17:59

8 14 Steven Lewis 1003 03:02:20 Vet40+ 4 Male Hoddesdon Swimming Club 00:15:57 00:00:44 00:16:29 00:00:39 00:16:51 00:00:45 00:17:56 00:00:35 00:17:09 00:00:44 00:17:57

9 15 Andrew Fennemore 1027 03:04:22 Vet40+ 5 Male 00:17:16 00:00:19 00:17:05 00:00:20 00:17:11 00:00:30 00:17:26 00:00:30 00:17:44 00:01:32 00:17:44

10 16 Ed Montgomery 1019 03:04:36 Vet40+ 6 Male 00:16:51 00:00:30 00:16:58 00:00:45 00:16:56 00:01:09 00:17:17 00:01:07 00:17:36 00:01:05 00:18:09

11 18 Angelo Zavattieri Neto 1033 03:06:52 Vet40+ 7 Male 00:17:18 00:00:14 00:17:53 00:00:16 00:18:13 00:00:12 00:16:59 00:01:02 00:17:05 00:01:27 00:18:42

12 19 Aymeric Nebot 1053 03:07:15 Senior 7 Male 00:17:27 00:00:12 00:18:25 00:00:34 00:17:49 00:00:21 00:18:32 00:00:34 00:18:08 00:00:41 00:17:59

13 23 James Mills 1064 03:09:42 Senior 5 Male 00:16:32 00:01:13 00:16:57 00:00:50 00:17:20 00:01:09 00:17:28 00:01:20 00:17:59 00:01:20 00:17:52

14 24 Andrew Chaloner 1014 03:12:18 Senior 6 Male Biggleswade 00:16:40 00:00:27 00:17:10 00:00:32 00:17:34 00:00:48 00:17:48 00:01:01 00:18:09 00:01:04 00:17:59

15 26 Roper Peckham-Cooper 1018 03:15:16 Senior 7 Male 00:15:03 00:02:56 00:18:07 00:00:45 00:18:14 00:01:18 00:18:32 00:00:32 00:19:02 00:01:24

16 28 David O'Brien 1059 03:19:20 Vet40+ 8 Male Farnham Masters 00:16:43 00:00:37 00:16:45 00:02:04 00:25:33 00:00:50 00:17:25 00:01:32 00:16:47 00:01:55 00:17:23

17 29 Gavin Douglas 1041 03:20:02 Vet50+ 1 Male 00:18:40 00:00:19 00:19:10 00:00:25 00:18:56 00:00:28 00:19:05 00:00:48 00:19:25 00:00:48 00:19:28

18 30 James Mildren 1090 03:20:36 Senior 8 Male 00:18:51 00:00:30 00:18:48 00:00:23 00:18:49 00:00:54 00:18:53 00:02:28 00:19:04 00:01:57 00:18:53

19 31 Craig Sadler 1042 03:20:52 Vet50+ 2 Male 00:18:01 00:00:53 00:18:37 00:00:51 00:19:08 00:01:21 00:18:56 00:01:57 00:18:39 00:00:55 00:19:07

20 32 Dawid Jurewicz 1022 03:21:24 Vet40+ 9 Male Southend Tri 00:17:04 00:00:32 00:18:01 00:00:30 00:18:15 00:00:48 00:18:32 00:00:46 00:19:00 00:00:35

21 37 Nuno Tome 1035 03:24:52 Vet50+ 3 Male 00:17:58 00:00:43 00:18:57 00:00:30 00:18:56 00:01:15 00:19:14 00:01:41 00:19:17 00:01:54 00:19:26

22 38 Barnaby Rudd 1031 03:25:12 Vet40+ 10 Male Woking Swimming Club 00:17:30 00:00:43 00:18:02 00:00:42 00:18:09 00:01:11 00:18:46 00:00:39 00:19:58 00:01:00 00:20:04

23 39 Alasdair Johnston 1063 03:25:41 Senior 9 Male 00:17:36 00:00:29 00:18:03 00:00:43 00:18:03 00:00:39 00:18:51 00:00:59 00:19:28 00:00:52 00:19:38

24 40 Tony Shaw 1062 03:26:59 Vet40+ 11 Male 00:17:53 00:00:50 00:18:46 00:00:23 00:19:32 00:00:43 00:19:56 00:00:55 00:20:03 00:00:29 00:20:16

25 41 Felix Turner 1112 03:27:10 Senior 10 Male 00:18:34 00:01:10 00:18:56 00:00:38 00:18:51 00:00:54 00:19:39 00:00:28 00:19:38 00:00:36 00:20:39

26 42 Joe Geary 1124 03:28:57 Senior 11 Male Cally Masters Swim Club 00:18:51 00:00:25 00:18:42 00:00:25 00:19:10 00:00:29 00:19:57 00:00:32 00:20:01 00:01:36 00:20:30

27 43 Jarvis Johnston 1095 03:31:19 Senior 12 Male 00:19:05 00:00:20 00:20:33 00:02:05 00:19:22 00:00:11 00:19:36 00:01:42 00:19:17 00:01:06 00:19:46

28 48 Ben Stanley 1145 03:34:07 Vet40+ 12 Male Farnham Swimming Club 00:18:27 00:00:53 00:18:56 00:00:59 00:18:36 00:01:24 00:19:26 00:01:05 00:20:00 00:05:39 00:20:06
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10k 2023 

(male)
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Time Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT 3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT T5_SPLIT 6k_SPLIT

29 52 Mark Read 1016 03:37:49 Vet50+ 4 Male +00:00:10 Swim For Tri 00:19:11 00:00:42 00:19:07 00:00:35 00:19:35 00:00:40 00:20:16 00:00:20 00:21:15 00:02:05 00:20:13

30 54 Matt Hopwood 1132 03:39:08 Vet40+ 13 Male +00:00:10 00:19:09 00:00:18 00:20:15 00:00:37 00:20:42 00:01:04 00:21:30 00:01:04 00:21:24 00:02:37 00:21:23

31 55 James Deag 1055 03:39:25 Senior 13 Male 00:20:17 00:00:44 00:20:30 00:00:49 00:20:15 00:00:30 00:20:51 00:01:04 00:20:49 00:00:35 00:21:34

32 59 Jonathan Cellier 1057 03:43:21 Senior 14 Male Saxon Crown 00:18:38 00:01:24 00:19:12 00:03:09 00:20:08 00:01:11 00:20:18 00:01:34 00:20:12 00:01:41 00:22:03

33 60 Matt Osborn 1121 03:43:22 Vet40+ 14 Male Farnham Masters 00:20:47 00:00:20 00:20:48 00:00:27 00:20:21 00:00:53 00:20:53 00:00:49 00:20:47 00:00:52 00:21:34

34 62 David Cox 1128 03:44:25 Vet50+ 5 Male 00:19:27 00:00:42 00:20:01 00:00:24 00:20:35 00:00:34 00:20:57 00:00:54 00:21:01 00:00:52 00:21:57

35 64 Simon Kearn 1150 03:45:31 Vet50+ 6 Male Farnham Swimming Club 00:21:29 00:00:40 00:21:30 00:00:34 00:21:24 00:00:50 00:20:14 00:01:28 00:21:27 00:01:25 00:21:23

36 65 Gary Judge 1094 03:48:13 Vet40+ 15 Male 00:19:42 00:00:40 00:20:10 00:00:48 00:20:26 00:01:11 00:20:29 00:01:04 00:20:50 00:01:33 00:20:38

37 67 Gary Robinson 1048 03:48:50 Vet40+ 16 Male 00:20:22 00:00:24 00:21:02 00:00:44 00:21:35 00:01:15 00:21:40 00:00:27 00:21:40 00:00:42 00:21:40

38 68 Alex Glass 1088 03:49:37 Senior 15 Male 00:21:29 00:00:26 00:20:25 00:01:17 00:20:49 00:01:12 00:22:27 00:00:39 00:23:01 00:01:09 00:22:39

39 73 Nick Rich 1116 03:53:35 Senior 16 Male 00:17:55 00:01:03 00:19:18 00:00:24 00:19:58 00:00:44 00:20:27 00:01:08 00:20:22 00:19:12 00:20:40

40 76 Leon Choueke 1123 03:55:19 Vet50+ 7 Male +00:00:10 Virgin Active 00:20:15 00:01:01 00:19:49 00:01:17 00:20:59 00:02:14 00:21:14 00:02:53 00:21:43 00:02:31 00:21:48

41 78 James Hart 1151 03:55:58 Vet40+ 17 Male 00:20:56 00:00:26 00:21:21 00:00:25 00:22:04 00:01:09 00:22:33 00:01:06 00:23:06 00:00:50 00:23:15

42 79 John Lewis 1106 03:57:05 Vet40+ 18 Male 00:21:26 00:00:24 00:21:40 00:00:24 00:22:54 00:00:26 00:23:24 00:00:33 00:23:13 00:00:52 00:22:56

43 81 William Livie 1099 04:00:08 Vet40+ 19 Male 00:19:22 00:00:45 00:22:59 00:00:53 00:20:29 00:01:06 00:24:06 00:00:38 00:21:36 00:01:31 00:25:00

44 84 Adam Windass 9994 04:08:09 Senior 17 Male 00:21:09 00:01:11 00:21:25 00:03:43 00:22:15 00:01:52 00:21:50 00:02:03 00:21:29 00:05:30 00:22:13

45 91 Tony Mann 1086 04:16:51 Vet60+ 1 Male Sevenoaks Swim Club 00:22:43 00:00:24 00:23:04 00:00:45 00:23:51 00:00:22 00:25:00 00:00:59 00:24:45 00:00:36 00:25:00

46 93 Chris Hopkins 1113 04:21:22 Senior 1 Male 00:22:18 00:00:32 00:22:57 00:02:23 00:22:53 00:00:30 00:23:07 00:03:43 00:23:51 00:01:11 00:24:27

47 101 Oswald Miller 1142 04:35:29 Senior 18 Male 00:23:46 00:00:25 00:24:56 00:00:53 00:24:50 00:01:11 00:25:43 00:00:54 00:25:32 00:02:22 00:26:16

48 102 Peter Whitehead 1089 04:37:32 Vet50+ 8 Male Dover Channel Training 00:23:26 00:01:16 00:24:43 00:00:39 00:25:28 00:00:40 00:26:52 00:01:05 00:27:09 00:00:57 00:27:23

49 105 Michael Lee 1175 04:44:24 Senior 19 Male 00:24:38 00:00:45 00:25:06 00:00:48 00:24:30 00:03:56 00:24:37 00:01:20 00:24:54 00:00:47 00:25:48

50 106 Michael Porter 1165 04:52:54 Senior 20 Male 00:20:12 00:02:44 00:20:22 00:03:42 00:20:35 00:06:43 00:21:40 00:08:15 00:21:29 00:11:33 00:21:55

51 107 Patrick Brien 1173 04:52:56 Vet40+ 20 Male 00:21:18 00:01:35 00:20:33 00:03:02 00:21:39 00:05:46 00:22:05 00:07:43 00:21:54 00:11:06 00:23:05

52 108 Aleksandar Mileusnic 1152 04:56:51 Senior 21 Male 00:24:38 00:00:24 00:24:29 00:00:34 00:25:34 00:02:47 00:25:28 00:00:51 00:26:56 00:09:43 00:27:07

53 112 Matthew Ganda 1144 05:00:40 Senior 22 Male 00:23:07 00:01:01 00:24:02 00:01:34 00:24:00 00:01:42 00:24:35 00:01:12 00:25:50 00:04:09 00:26:15



Marathon 

10k 2023 

(male)

Overall 

Pos FirstName LastName

Race 

No

1 2 Jasper Hajonides 1177

2 3 Craig Campion 1004

3 5 S Mariadas 1006

4 8 Richard Gregory 1098

5 9 Ilya Bochkov 1021

6 10 Nick Rusz 1015

7 11 Aaran Champion 1038

8 14 Steven Lewis 1003

9 15 Andrew Fennemore 1027

10 16 Ed Montgomery 1019

11 18 Angelo Zavattieri Neto 1033

12 19 Aymeric Nebot 1053

13 23 James Mills 1064

14 24 Andrew Chaloner 1014

15 26 Roper Peckham-Cooper 1018

16 28 David O'Brien 1059

17 29 Gavin Douglas 1041

18 30 James Mildren 1090

19 31 Craig Sadler 1042

20 32 Dawid Jurewicz 1022

21 37 Nuno Tome 1035

22 38 Barnaby Rudd 1031

23 39 Alasdair Johnston 1063

24 40 Tony Shaw 1062

25 41 Felix Turner 1112

26 42 Joe Geary 1124

27 43 Jarvis Johnston 1095

28 48 Ben Stanley 1145

T6_SPLIT 7k_SPLIT T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT T8_SPLIT 9k_SPLIT T9_SPLIT 10k_SPLIT Finish_GUN Finish_SPLIT

00:00:38 00:15:29 00:00:25 00:15:38 00:00:30 00:15:31 00:00:21 00:15:39 02:37:25 00:00:08

00:00:22 00:16:39 00:00:37 00:16:57 00:00:28 00:17:12 00:00:18 00:16:11 02:43:49 00:00:06

00:00:46 00:17:00 00:00:38 00:16:49 00:00:40 00:16:25 00:00:16 00:16:52 02:48:18 00:00:04

00:00:48 00:17:00 00:00:32 00:17:27 00:01:10 00:17:35 00:01:01 00:17:28 02:56:20 00:00:06

00:00:26 00:17:10 00:00:47 00:18:27 00:00:40 00:18:16 00:00:17 00:18:19 02:56:22 00:01:06

00:00:54 00:17:55 00:00:53 00:18:09 00:00:41 00:17:56 00:00:38 00:18:03 02:58:04 00:00:10

00:00:17 00:17:46 00:00:20 00:18:11 00:00:19 00:18:14 00:00:16 00:18:01 03:01:02 00:00:05

00:01:14 00:17:43 00:00:44 00:18:34 00:00:42 00:18:23 00:00:41 00:18:09 03:02:20 00:00:24

00:01:16 00:18:50 00:00:18 00:18:03 00:01:06 00:18:21 00:00:53 00:17:36 03:04:22 00:00:23

00:01:09 00:18:20 00:00:31 00:18:11 00:00:52 00:17:54 00:00:57 00:18:05 03:04:36 00:00:08

00:00:14 00:18:39 00:00:13 00:18:45 00:00:22 00:18:47 00:00:52 00:19:29 03:06:52 00:00:09

00:01:08 00:17:45 00:00:27 00:18:27 00:00:36 00:19:02 00:00:41 00:18:16 03:07:15 00:00:09

00:01:41 00:18:24 00:01:05 00:18:21 00:01:28 00:18:51 00:01:24 00:18:24 03:09:42 00:00:05

00:00:35 00:18:50 00:01:21 00:19:28 00:01:24 00:20:04 00:01:27 00:19:49 03:12:18 00:00:08

00:19:21 00:00:55 00:19:09 00:00:54 00:19:07 03:15:16 00:00:05

00:01:39 00:18:30 00:02:14 00:17:39 00:03:14 00:17:53 00:01:54 00:18:35 03:19:20 00:00:09

00:00:42 00:19:43 00:00:32 00:20:13 00:00:48 00:20:16 00:00:29 00:19:42 03:20:02 00:00:05

00:00:38 00:18:21 00:01:11 00:19:36 00:01:00 00:19:44 00:00:21 00:20:06 03:20:36 00:00:08

00:01:10 00:19:08 00:01:30 00:19:54 00:00:37 00:19:27 00:00:48 00:19:42 03:20:52 00:00:09

00:20:54 00:00:54 00:21:58 03:21:24 00:00:07

00:01:49 00:19:31 00:02:36 00:19:45 00:01:28 00:19:39 00:00:36 00:19:28 03:24:52 00:00:08

00:01:44 00:20:17 00:01:11 00:20:14 00:01:19 00:21:03 00:01:16 00:21:16 03:25:12 00:00:07

00:00:58 00:20:36 00:01:14 00:22:17 00:01:17 00:22:17 00:00:38 00:21:00 03:25:41 00:00:04

00:01:07 00:20:21 00:02:13 00:19:50 00:01:15 00:20:19 00:01:15 00:20:19 03:26:59 00:00:34

00:02:30 00:20:18 00:00:31 00:20:21 00:01:53 00:20:22 00:00:44 00:20:22 03:27:10 00:00:07

00:00:56 00:20:39 00:01:26 00:20:51 00:00:49 00:21:21 00:01:05 00:20:57 03:28:57 00:00:16

00:01:34 00:20:07 00:01:59 00:20:11 00:01:50 00:20:37 00:02:11 00:19:42 03:31:19 00:00:06

00:01:14 00:20:30 00:00:49 00:20:39 00:01:40 00:21:13 00:01:06 00:21:12 03:34:07 00:00:12



Marathon 

10k 2023 

(male)

Overall 

Pos FirstName LastName

Race 

No

29 52 Mark Read 1016

30 54 Matt Hopwood 1132

31 55 James Deag 1055

32 59 Jonathan Cellier 1057

33 60 Matt Osborn 1121

34 62 David Cox 1128

35 64 Simon Kearn 1150

36 65 Gary Judge 1094

37 67 Gary Robinson 1048

38 68 Alex Glass 1088

39 73 Nick Rich 1116

40 76 Leon Choueke 1123

41 78 James Hart 1151

42 79 John Lewis 1106

43 81 William Livie 1099

44 84 Adam Windass 9994

45 91 Tony Mann 1086

46 93 Chris Hopkins 1113

47 101 Oswald Miller 1142

48 102 Peter Whitehead 1089

49 105 Michael Lee 1175

50 106 Michael Porter 1165

51 107 Patrick Brien 1173

52 108 Aleksandar Mileusnic 1152

53 112 Matthew Ganda 1144

T6_SPLIT 7k_SPLIT T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT T8_SPLIT 9k_SPLIT T9_SPLIT 10k_SPLIT Finish_GUN Finish_SPLIT

00:01:02 00:21:17 00:02:27 00:21:26 00:01:12 00:21:58 00:02:20 00:22:00 03:37:49 00:00:08

00:00:25 00:21:10 00:01:08 00:21:03 00:03:03 00:20:59 00:00:56 00:20:16 03:39:08 00:00:05

00:01:43 00:21:05 00:00:58 00:22:10 00:00:45 00:22:31 00:00:42 00:21:28 03:39:25 00:00:05

00:01:44 00:20:53 00:02:33 00:21:28 00:01:30 00:22:23 00:01:27 00:21:44 03:43:21 00:00:10

00:01:10 00:21:50 00:01:01 00:22:14 00:01:40 00:22:51 00:00:42 00:23:14 03:43:22 00:00:08

00:00:50 00:22:07 00:00:51 00:23:00 00:01:07 00:23:57 00:00:52 00:24:06 03:44:25 00:00:12

00:01:19 00:22:05 00:01:17 00:22:05 00:00:58 00:21:41 00:00:59 00:22:31 03:45:31 00:00:10

00:02:48 00:21:55 00:02:51 00:22:54 00:03:46 00:22:32 00:01:01 00:22:36 03:48:13 00:00:21

00:02:13 00:22:23 00:00:26 00:22:16 00:00:47 00:22:55 00:03:57 00:22:17 03:48:50 00:00:07

00:00:44 00:22:17 00:00:35 00:22:44 00:01:05 00:22:41 00:00:44 00:23:07 03:49:37 00:00:07

00:00:39 00:20:34 00:02:37 00:21:43 00:00:52 00:21:36 00:02:14 00:22:02 03:53:35 00:00:09

00:02:13 00:22:35 00:02:13 00:22:01 00:03:12 00:22:23 00:01:53 00:22:45 03:55:19 00:00:21

00:00:30 00:23:30 00:01:17 00:23:00 00:01:04 00:24:12 00:01:23 00:23:34 03:55:58 00:00:16

00:00:37 00:23:43 00:00:43 00:24:26 00:00:28 00:24:15 00:00:27 00:24:05 03:57:05 00:00:06

00:01:07 00:22:14 00:01:45 00:25:58 00:01:00 00:22:24 00:00:56 00:26:09 04:00:08 00:00:09

00:02:46 00:23:26 00:02:52 00:22:51 00:00:37 00:24:24 00:01:07 00:25:23 04:08:09 00:00:04

00:00:39 00:25:27 00:01:01 00:26:25 00:00:48 00:27:08 00:00:27 00:27:19 04:16:51 00:00:08

00:08:03 00:24:46 00:00:48 00:24:51 00:03:38 00:24:49 00:00:34 00:25:45 04:21:22 00:00:17

00:00:31 00:26:09 00:01:01 00:28:37 00:01:24 00:30:51 00:02:16 00:27:46 04:35:29 00:00:04

00:01:41 00:27:31 00:01:12 00:27:48 00:01:14 00:27:57 00:01:08 00:29:16 04:37:32 00:00:09

00:12:11 00:25:44 00:00:40 00:26:21 00:06:41 00:26:37 00:01:04 00:27:49 04:44:24 00:00:06

00:12:20 00:22:08 00:11:36 00:22:38 00:11:56 00:21:51 00:08:16 00:22:51 04:52:54 00:00:09

00:11:18 00:21:56 00:11:23 00:22:51 00:12:11 00:22:27 00:07:36 00:23:20 04:52:56 00:00:08

00:00:22 00:26:40 00:07:58 00:28:44 00:05:26 00:28:43 00:00:37 00:29:44 04:56:51 00:00:07

00:06:01 00:28:45 00:07:24 00:31:20 00:04:57 00:29:58 00:04:20 00:30:18 05:00:40 00:00:11


